
2023 East Texas Tennis Circuit
(for JH & HS tennis players)

May 26/27 Kaufman Singles (27th) Doubles ( 28th)
Michael Lott mlott@kaufman-isd.net

214-205-1158

June 2nd Spring Hill Midnight Madness Mixed Doubles only
Will Stewart wstewart@shisd.net

903-806-3113

June 2nd Forney High Singles & Doubles
Charner Williams clwilliams@forneyisd.net

972-921-1402

June 2nd Lindale Doubles & mixed
Randy Namanny namannyrc@lisdeagles.net

903-316-8702

June 3rd Forney Singles & Doubles
Jessica Taylor jessicataylor12@yahoo.com

972-765-5625

June 3rd Hallsville Singles & Doubles, mixed
Paul Haney phaney@hisd.com

903-261-4218

June 9th Crandall Mixed doubles only
DJ Hammond dhammond@crandall-isd.net

214-212-2590

June 9th Van Singles only
Cortland Davidson cortland.davidson@vanisd.

903-497-2872

June 10th Wills Point Singles Only
Ann Daniell ann.daniell@wpisd.com

214-801-9371
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June 16th Tyler Singles Only
Alex Quinones alex.quinones@tylerisd.org

817-929-4687

June 17th Wills Point Doubles only
Len Turner len.turner@wpisd.com

214-686-1014

June 23rd Forney Singles & Doubles
Charner Williams clwilliams@forneyisd.net

972-921-1402

June 24th Lindale Singles Only
Randy Namanny namannyrc@lisdeagles.net

903-316-8702

June 30th Center Singles Only
Leon Dykes leon.dykes@centerisd.org

936-591-2601

July 1st Sulphur Springs Doubles/Mixed
Tony Martinez tony.martinez4@hotmail.com

512-216-8014

July 8th Kilgore singles only
Jason Maroney jmaroney@kisd.org

903-235-3958

July 14th Tyler Singles
Charlie Sizemore charles.sizemore@tylerisd.org

903-343-2448

July 14th Crandall Doubles only
DJ Hammond dhammond@crandall-isd.net

214-212-2590

July 15th Hallsville Singles & doubles & mixed
Paul Haney phaney@hisd.com

903-261-4218
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July 15th Anna Singles Only
Logan Daniell logan.daniell@annaisd.org

214-801-5337

July 15th Crandall Singles only
DJ Hammond dhammond@crandall-isd.net

214-212-2590

July 21st Tyler Legacy Doubles
Charlie Sizemore charles.sizemore@tylerisd.org

903-343-2448

July 21/22nd Kaufman Slam Singles & doubles
mlott@kaufman-isd.netMichael Lott
214-205-1158

July 22nd Kilgore singles
Jason Maroney jmaroney@kisd.org

903-235-3958

July 28th Sulphur Springs Singles
tonymartinez4@hotmail.comTony Martinez
512-216-8014

July 28th Spring Hill Singles Only
Will Stewart wstewart@shisd.net

903-806-3133

July 29th Wills Point Summer Finale Doubles, Mixed, Open
Ann Daniell ann.daniell@wpisd.com

214-801-9371
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